
 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Almondbury Wes B v Thurstonland B

Played on 30/07/2016

Innings of Almondbury Wes B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 ADDY Thomas c MALIK Shabeer Muhammad RISHTON Mark 0

2 FLATT Daniel b MATTHEWS Anthony 4

3 SHAW Martyn b RISHTON Mark 10

4 JACKSON Thomas b HUNTER Ryan 63

5 GHEE Oliver c BULLAS Ben RISHTON Mark 0

6 TANWEER Zuhaib c CORLEY Leo RISHTON David 25

7 SIDDIQ Usman c PINDER Edward MALIK Shabeer Muhammad 26

8 TINTOR Jack c BULLAS Ben MATTHEWS Anthony 20

9 PARKIN Michael b HUNTER Ryan 5

10 HARRIS Ben c BULLAS Ben MALIK Shabeer Muhammad 5

11 PAYNE Daniel Not Out 2

Extras 6

OVERS BOWLED 39.3 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 166

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 RISHTON Mark 8 3 37 3

2 MATTHEWS Anthony 5.3 1 19 2

4 RISHTON David 8 2 26 1

5 HUNTER Ryan 7 0 45 2

6 MALIK Shabeer Muhammad 4 0 9 2

HOLMES Gregory 7 0 30 0

Innings of Thurstonland B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 BOOTH Joshua c TINTOR Jack TINTOR Jack 1

2 HOLMES Gregory c PARKIN Michael SIDDIQ Usman 20

3 MALIK Shabeer Muhammad b ADDY Thomas 103

4 HUNTER Ryan Not Out 26

5 PINDER Edward c SHAW Martyn SIDDIQ Usman 16

6 MATTHEWS Anthony Not Out 0

7 RISHTON David  

8 RISHTON Mark  

9 POSTLETHWAITE William  

10 CORLEY Leo  

11 BULLAS Ben  

Extras 4

OVERS BOWLED 30.2 For Wkts ( 4 ) TOTAL 170

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 PAYNE Daniel 6 3 29 0

2 TINTOR Jack 7 3 28 1

3 SIDDIQ Usman 9 3 40 2

4 TANWEER Zuhaib 2.2 0 35 0

5 ADDY Thomas 4 1 22 1

6 PARKIN Michael 2 0 16 0

Almondbury Wes B 0 pnts v Thurstonland B 6 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Birkby Rose Hill B v Thongsbridge B

Played on 30/07/2016

Innings of Thongsbridge B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 WEBSTER Thomas c HUSSAIN Israr FAROOQ Imran 0

2 SLENEY Zak c HUSSAIN Israr IQBAL Tahir 9

3 DIMBYLOW Christopher c MOHAMMAD Sajid IQBAL Tahir 12

4 SHAH Taimoor b HUSSAIN Israr 25

5 SIDDIQ Imran c AMIR Qazafi IQBAL Tahir 0

6 PAYNE Richard b JAVED Waqaas 4

7 JAMES Alexander c MONGA Rajesh IQBAL Tahir 49

8 TAYLOR Kieran b HUSSAIN Israr 17

9 METCALFE Paul Ian c AHMED Zaheer IQBAL Tahir 12

10 EDWARDS Michael Not Out 8

11 WARRENDER Phillip Mark Not Out 6

Extras 9

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 9 ) TOTAL 151

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

JAVED Waqaas 9 1 26 1

IQBAL Tahir 8 1 29 5

FAROOQ Imran 8 1 18 1

HUSSAIN Israr 5 0 29 2

AMIR Qazafi 5 1 19 0

SHARIF Arif 5 3 4 0

MONGA Rajesh 5 1 17 0

Innings of Birkby Rose Hill B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 MOHAMMAD Sajid st WEBSTER Thomas* METCALFE Paul Ian 1

2 AYUB Zubair Mohammed c WEBSTER Thomas* SIDDIQ Imran 6

3 HUSSAIN Israr c SIDDIQ Imran JAMES Alexander 28

4 AHMED Zaheer c METCALFE Paul Ian SHAH Taimoor 68

5 IQBAL Tahir Not Out 19

6 AMIR Qazafi Not Out 10

7 REHMAN Abdul  

8 SHARIF Arif  

9 MONGA Rajesh  

10 JAVED Waqaas  

11 FAROOQ Imran  

Extras 21

OVERS BOWLED 29 For Wkts ( 4 ) TOTAL 153

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

SIDDIQ Imran 9 2 37 1

SHAH Taimoor 6 1 44 1

METCALFE Paul Ian 6 4 15 1

JAMES Alexander 4 0 27 1

EDWARDS Michael 4 0 18 0

Birkby Rose Hill B 6 pnts v Thongsbridge B 0 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Denby B v Emley Clarence B

Played on 30/07/2016

Innings of Denby B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 GUMPERT James c WHETHAM Robert n mccann(L) 3

2 AUCKLAND Carl c HOWARD Mick n mccann(L) 17

3 ATKINSON Bruce Run Out 1

4 GREENWOOD Harry c WHETHAM Robert FERGUSON Gareth 30

5 HUNTER John Edward b WOODHOUSE Steven 12

6 MUSGRAVE Scott c WHETHAM Robert WOODHOUSE Steven 2

7 HODGSON Andrew c WHETHAM Robert WHETHAM Robert 17

8 SCHOFIELD Peter b FERGUSON Gareth 10

9 GUMPERT George b FERGUSON Gareth 1

10 HIRST Shaun lbw FERGUSON Gareth 0

11 BEAUMONT Thomas Not Out 0

Extras 6

OVERS BOWLED 31.3 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 99

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 n mccann(L) 7 0 29 2

2 TAYLOR Luke 6 1 15 0

3 WOODHOUSE Steven 6 3 15 2

4 WHETHAM Robert 8 1 29 1

5 FERGUSON Gareth 3.3 2.3 7 4

6 HOWARD Mick 1 0 1 0

Innings of Emley Clarence B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 TAYLOR Luke b HODGSON Andrew 0

2 j kilner(L) Not Out 42

3 FERGUSON Gareth c AUCKLAND Carl GUMPERT George 28

4 KNAPPER Charlie c HIRST Shaun HUNTER John Edward 10

5 WHETHAM Robert b HUNTER John Edward 0

6 g whitaker(L) Not Out 15

7 WHETHAM Elliot  

8 HOWARD Mick  

9 HEATH Tom  

10 n mccann(L)  

11 WOODHOUSE Steven  

Extras 8

OVERS BOWLED 28.4 For Wkts ( 4 ) TOTAL 103

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 HODGSON Andrew 9 3 28 1

2 HUNTER John Edward 9 2 26 2

3 GUMPERT George 5.4 1 25 1

4 GREENWOOD Harry 3 0 15 0

5 SCHOFIELD Peter 2 0 3 0

Denby B 0 pnts v Emley Clarence B 6 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Lepton Highlanders Bv Kirkheaton B

Played on 30/07/2016

Innings of Kirkheaton B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 CHARLTON Arron c RUSHWORTH Danny AHMED Wahab 5

2 LONG Matthew c ATKINSON Joseph Christopher MARRIOTT Joe 13

3 ASAF Mohammed b MARRIOTT Joe 5

4 MIR Joe b AHMED Ishtiaq 22

5 HALLIWELL Matthew b MARRIOTT Joe 38

6 ATKINSON Thomas c ATKINSON Joseph Christopher MARRIOTT Joe 33

7 CONROY Alex c RUSHWORTH Danny MARRIOTT Joe 15

8 HUSSAIN Waheed b AHMED Wahab 0

9 HADWIN Peter c AMIN Naveed AZAM Yasir 0

10 GREY Stuart Not Out 2

11 CALVERT Tom Not Out 2

Extras 10

OVERS BOWLED 43 For Wkts ( 9 ) TOTAL 145

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 AHMED Wahab 9 1 27 2

2 MARRIOTT Joe 9 3 30 5

3 AZAM Yasir 5 4 2 1

3 ATKINSON Joseph Christopher 2 0 15 0

4 AHMED Ishtiaq 9 1 31 1

5 AMIN Naveed 9 1 30 0

Innings of Lepton Highlanders B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 RUSHWORTH Danny b ATKINSON Thomas 9

2 AZAM Yasir lbw HUSSAIN Waheed 4

3 ROBSHAW Thomas b HUSSAIN Waheed 0

4 AMIN Naveed c HUSSAIN Waheed HUSSAIN Waheed 19

5 MARRIOTT Joe b ATKINSON Thomas 0

6 AHMED Ishtiaq b ATKINSON Thomas 0

7 ATKINSON Joseph ChristopherNot Out 40

8 WALKER Jamie c CHARLTON Arron GREY Stuart 3

9 SMITH Melvyn Run Out 0

10 AHMED Wahab lbw LONG Matthew 0

11 EGAN Simon b GREY Stuart 6

Extras 18

OVERS BOWLED 27.5 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 99

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 HUSSAIN Waheed 9 3 23 3

2 ATKINSON Thomas 9 1 26 3

3 LONG Matthew 5 1 13 1

GREY Stuart 4.5 2 19 2

Lepton Highlanders B 0 pnts v Kirkheaton B 6 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Mirfield Parish Cav B v Linthwaite B

Played on 30/07/2016

Innings of Linthwaite B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 BADHAN Vinay Singh c HARDCASTLE Euan HASSAN Shoaib 44

2 NADEEM Mohammed b ROWLANDS Connor 0

3 RASHID Sajid c SIDWELL Raith* BROWN Adam 5

4 ALI Nasir lbw AUSTIN James 22

5 BASHIR Mudassar b HASSAN Shoaib 16

6 SLAHUDDIN Mohammad c HARDCASTLE Euan PADGETT Millie 19

7 IMRAN Muhammad Run Out 7

8 SHAFIQ Mohammad b BROWN Adam 37

9 AFZAL Amir c HARDCASTLE Euan BROWN Adam 50

10 SHAFFIQUE Omar b AUSTIN James 17

11 ALI Rauf Abdul Not Out 12

Extras 33

OVERS BOWLED 43.4 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 262

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

ROWLANDS Connor 9 3 27 1

BROWN Adam 9 0 54 3

HASSAN Shoaib 9 1 57 2

HARDCASTLE Euan 7 0 56 0

PADGETT Millie 5 1 24 1

AUSTIN James 4.4 0 21 2

Innings of Mirfield Parish Cav B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 HARDCASTLE Euan b IMRAN Muhammad 0

2 TILLOTSON Ben lbw AFZAL Amir 0

3 ROWLANDS Connor c AFZAL Amir IMRAN Muhammad 4

4 POUTNEY Dean c BADHAN Vinay Singh ALI Nasir 48

5 SIDWELL Raith lbw SHAFIQ Mohammad 27

6 BROWN Adam c ALI Rauf Abdul ALI Nasir 21

7 BURGESS Oliver c AFZAL Amir ALI Nasir 8

8 BALME George b ALI Nasir 0

9 AUSTIN James b ALI Nasir 2

10 HASSAN Shoaib Not Out 4

11 PADGETT Millie c BASHIR Mudassar IMRAN Muhammad 4

Extras 7

OVERS BOWLED 37.2 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 125

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

SHAFIQ Mohammad 9 0 40 1

ALI Nasir 8 4 12 5

SLAHUDDIN Mohammad 8 4 21 0

IMRAN Muhammad 7.2 0 32 3

AFZAL Amir 5 2 14 1

Mirfield Parish Cav B 0 pnts v Linthwaite B 6 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Upperthong B v Mirfield B

Played on 30/07/2016

Innings of Mirfield B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 KIRKBY Steve b MORRIS Andrew 0

2 HAIGH Matthew b MORRIS Andrew 8

3 KAUSHAL Aniruddha c MARAH Gregory MORRIS Andrew 11

4 WHITWORTH Graham c HANCOCK Dominic BROOK Jack 25

5 MARTIN Daniel c MARAH Gregory MORRIS Andrew 7

6 BIRD Jake c PARR Daniel PARR Daniel 5

7 JAGGAR Richard c HANCOCK Dominic HANCOCK Dominic 6

8 EDWARDS Tom c KILNER William PARR Daniel 25

9 PHAYER Niall c CHARLESWORTH Ben HANCOCK Dominic 21

10 THORNTON Ben Not Out 2

11 BIRD Robert b BROOK Jack 0

Extras 13

OVERS BOWLED 42.3 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 123

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 PARR Daniel 8 1 41 2

2 MORRIS Andrew 9 3 23 4

3 BROOK Jack 7.3 4 15 2

4 CHARLESWORTH Ben 7 1 15 0

5 HANCOCK Dominic 9 3 16 2

6 MARAH Gregory 2 0 10 0

Innings of Upperthong B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 KILNER William Not Out 61

2 MARAH Gregory Not Out 44

3 PARR Richard  

4 OAKLEY William  

5 HIRONS Robert  

6 PARR Daniel  

7 BOLTON Luke  

8 HANCOCK Dominic  

9 CHARLESWORTH Ben  

10 BROOK Jack  

11 MORRIS Andrew  

Extras 21

OVERS BOWLED 31.4 For Wkts ( 0 ) TOTAL 126

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 THORNTON Ben 7 4 16 0

2 PHAYER Niall 6 1 25 0

3 EDWARDS Tom 9 1 35 0

4 KAUSHAL Aniruddha 9 1 33 0

5 BIRD Robert 0.4 0 5 0

Upperthong B 6 pnts v Mirfield B 0 pnts


